il Date ot Action: 21 /D[ Q.6/¢f
W A S I L L A Approved @: Denied []

o ALASKA e By 5,4

CiTY COUNCIL ACTION MEMORANDUM

AM No. 14-05: Contract Amendment to ECI/Hyer in the amount of $285,832 to continue
the architectural and engineering design for the new Wasilla Public Library.

Originator:  Public Works Director

Date: January 30, 2014 Agenda of: February 10, 2014
Route to: | Department Head Signa%xf;em Date

X Public Works Director el y { !3‘1’ yan

. 3 J .4‘0.

X Finance Director W ; ; s .

X Deputy Administrator = - NeToopey

X City Clerk = \f%%’,?fﬁé , f/%ﬁ!{’ Y
Reviewed by Mayor Verne E. Rupright: /é/)ﬁ/uw/ X e

, % ——

Fiscal Impact: Xlyes $285,832  Funds Available: yes\

Account name/number: Wasilla Public Library-New/110-4550-455-45-03
Attachments: ECI/Hyer Fee Proposal (1 page)

Summary Statement: This is a continuation of the architectural and engineering contract
awarded to ECI/Hyer in 2013 through Request for Proposal No. 0131-0-2013/AG. The library
plans have reached a 35 percent design level effort using a state grant previously received. The
ongoing design contract is proposed to be funded with the new sales tax being generated. The
project scheduled includes continuing the design with public involvement and finalizing the
plans in October 2014. The project will be bid in November 2014 with a ground breaking in May
2015 and an anticipated opening in July 2016.

Staff Recommendation: Adopt AM No. 14-05.

City of Wasilla AM No. 14-05 Page 1 of 1



pasn si ¢,G aleym ubiss( onewsyds je Jdeoxs ‘dn-yiew SAEASILILPE %0} B 9pNjoUl $99) Jueynsuodgns (1

IS8JON
96L'viTL ¢ 2Zeg'sBz  $ O0Sv¥'29L ¢ | 820'899°) $ WLOL
ainin4g 71-Aieniqe4 snoinald
ooozk  $ - $ - $goo0zt % (1500 je) uoonpoiday poday|
0002} $  1390N9 NOILONAOYdIY L8043 8/0'969'L $ | 060'9 ¢ locger ¢$lcie'ozr  ${skezzl $]0s6'9€ ¢ |e6v0'soz $|ozeLie $ je0L toge|
- ¢ - ¢ - $h- $1- - - - - - - (papniouy JON) suoioadsul jeioads
0le'Le $ - $ - $fole’ze  $ |- - - - 06.'1€ - 028'S Buuoissiwiwoy
€l1°2e $ - $ - $fesi'ece S - - - - - €666 08L'zZL Supuwied
820'9 $ - $ - $ ¢ 8209 $ |- - - - - 8209 - dddMS
ees‘oee  $§ - $ - $ge6s0ee $ |- - - 081Gl yLv'v8 50501 00§°022 UONBJISIUIWLPY UORONISUOD
G8L'vE g - $ - $o8lve S |- - - 0ze'L 989"t 612’y 096'€Z S90IMIBS BSBUd Pig
620y ¢ TVLOLENS FSYH NOILONYLSNOD ISVHd NOILONYLSNOD
00¥‘82 $ - $ - $ 1 00v'82 $f- - - - - - 00¥°82 souglsissy Juswdinbz g ainjuing
G9G's $ gg6ClL $ - $poss8r  $- - - - 058’ - 00L'v1 Buijapopy AbJeuz
€16'295 $ - $ - $1¢€/6°/9 $ 10509 082'G 0sz'0L 026°LS 206°CEL 969'LY §/8'cle SJUBINO0( UORONASUOD
695’09t ¢ iwgove $ - s$fewvtor $ - 08Z'8 06.'8 00.'0¥ 82€'98 ey 000'9ie Juswidojaraq Ubiseq
- $ - $ osv'erl  $josverlt $ |- - G/8'L szl 000°LZ 0Sv'0€ 000°2. ubisaq oljewsyds
- $ 00s'€Z $ - $qo0s'cc  $ |- - - - - 1€8°1Z 699°L foning
- $ 0058 $ 00081 $ 1§ 005'92 $i- - - - - 68622 916 yosj099)
P8L'GLZ°L $  TVLOLENS JSVHL NDIS3T ISVYHJ N9IS3A]
>nind vi-Aenided sroned MMMM.M% HMMMNMMM\O mc_www:%mm {einjoning 18I3/4osN SUS/IND 8INjo8}yoLY syse |
suopezioyiny pajsenbay sjejoqng Pa} vSS SINH Japisuyssg OV MOd J8AHNDT

EERIN R ER

¥1L02/0Z/10 :a3L1vadn

Arewwing jesodolid 994 wea} J9AH/1DT
1100°L | "ON 108(0id

Areaqy o1gnd ejjisepq awe joofoid




