CITY OF Dateof Action: [/ 00175
W A S I L L A Approved g Denied L]

L ALASKA - v
&

CIiTY COUNCIL ACTION MEMORANDUM

AM No. 15-09: Contract Amendment to ECI/Hyer in the amount of $452,294 to extend the
architectural and engineering contract into construction phase services for the new Wasilla
Public Library.

Originator:  Public Works Director

Date: January 14, 2015 Agenda of: January 26, 2015
Route to: | Department Head Signatut}gz\k Date ,
X Public Works Director =l i /'4; / <7
X Finance Director FE7 ﬂ | /';f . :zi%v 4
X Deputy Administrator P 1.19 / o
X | City Clerk 4L |
e 540, 4 (1975

Reviewed by Mayor Bert L. Cottle: O P fe . 20 IS

Fiscal Impact: Xlyes $452,294  Funds Available: [Xyes

Account name/number: Wasilla Public Library-New/110-4550-455-45-03
Attachments: EC/Hyer Fee Schedule (1 page)

Summary Statement: This is a continuation of the architectural and engineering contract
awarded to ECI/Hyer in 2013 through Request for Proposal No. 0131-0-2013/AG. The fee
schedule shows the architectural and engineering design phase at a cost of $1,215,784.00. The
design phase is ending and the project is being advertised for a February 13, 2015 bid opening.

This contract amendment is proposed to cover bidding services, construction administration and
professional oversight of the project. The project will break ground in the spring and the planned
opening of the new library is in July of 2016.

Staff Recommendation: Adopt AM No. 15-09.

City of Wasilla AM No. 15-09 Page 1 of 1



pasn si 9, aseym ubisag SnEWSYDS 1 1deoxs ‘dn-uBw SAIRJISIUIWPE %0 L B 8pnjoul $99} juelnsuodgng (|

ISOION

96.'71Z'L $ 2£8'682 $ 0S¥'.9) $|8.0'899°L $ IYLOL

\ ainindg v_‘u\Cm?ﬁmn_ SNOIABI4

ﬂ@@ 00021 $ - $ - $ § ooozl $ {1500 je) uogonposday poday
0002} $  1390Nn49 NOILONAOYdTH 14043 8/0°069'L $ | 060’9 $locs'cr  $|sieor  $|spzezl $]ole'vee ¢ |evo'soz  $foce'lie § [ejo] toqe}
- $ - $ - $i- $1- - - - - - - (papnjouj JoN) suonoadsuj [erads

oLe'Le $ - $ - $qole'le $1- - - - 06.°1€ - 025°S Buuossiuwion

gLL'ee $ - $ - $Heilce $1- - - - - €666 08LZL Bumiwad

8209 $ - $ - $ 1 820'9 $ |- - - - - 820'9 - dddMS

66506 % - $ - $16650ce $ |- - - 081Gl riv'y8 G0S5'0L 005022 UOREJISIUILIPY UOHONASUOD

G8L've $ - $ - $1G8L've $1- - - 0ze’l 989'Y 6lLZ'y 096°€Z S8DINISS Bsed pig

p6ZOry $  IVLOLENS FSVHA NOILONHLSNOD JSVHd NOILONYLSNOD

00¥'82 $ - $ - $ | o0v'se $1- - - - - - 001'82 souelsissy Juawdinb3 g anyuing

jefelene] $ 686°CL $ - $H0sS8L  $ - - - - 058°¢ - 004V Buijepoyy Abieuy

€16'296 $ - $ - $1€/6295 ¢ 0509 082'S 05201 026°1S 2062EL 969'LY G/8'¢le SJUBWINOOQ UOKINASUCD

Go5'09L ¢ Ivgove § - $icivior $ - 052’8 06.'8 004'0% 82£'08 e LY 000912 juswdojeraq ubiseq

- $ - $ osvevl $josveyl $ |- - G/8'L szL'el 000t 05¥°0¢ 000°2Z ubisa oelsyos

- $ 00s‘ce $ - $foosez S |- - - - - 1€8°1C 699°'L Roning

- $ 00S'8 $ 000'8L $10059z $ |- - - - - 58622 915 1j081085)
\\a_vw\mvmg $  TVLOLENS FSYHJ N9ISTA 3SVHd Nols3al
s i-Aieniged sroned MM%M.M% NMMM_”_MMUO mc_mwcm_ugmm leinjonang 10913/4o9N SUS/IND ainjosiiyoly sysey

suogezioyiny pesenbay sjejoqng pai VSS SINH J3piauyosg DINY TMOa 18AH/103
S90IAI8S T/

¥102/02/10 :d31vadn

Arewwng jesodoud 994 wea] J8AH/DT
110011 "ON j08l0id

Aleigit] o1jgnd ejjisep owep jo9foid




